
TIME

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:10

2:10

3:10

4:10

5:10  
  

 

Credit

0.5

5

4

3

3

 

LUNCH

EXAMS
2:30-4:00pm

Glendale Hall 131/132

Professional Roles and Issues
1:10-5:00pm

Updated:  April 17, 2025

Testing Center

Testing Center

Testing Center

Testing Center

PTHEG 1507R - Dr. Frankland    
Human Anatomy & Embryology

8:30-11:50am
Dr. Dobbelaere Science Hall

Room 150

PTHEG 1509R - Dr. Ayala

Dr. Dobbelaere Science Hall                                              
Room 150

2:30-4:00pm
Testing Center

Location 

N/A

**Resesrved for exams, 
open labs, practice sessions,

group tutoring, make-up classes**

LUNCH

Core

Dr. Subialka Core

Block schedules are an overview.  Please make sure to check your class syllabus for exact schedule dates/times.

N/A
6/17/25, 6/24/25, 7/8/25, 
7/22/25, 8/11/25

PTHEG 1502R

PTHEG 1507R

PTHEG 1509R

PTHEG 1574R

Human Anatomy and Embryology

Clinical Education Symposium I

Dr. Ayala

The Testing Center schedules exams from 7:00 am - 7:00 pm.  You are expected to be available for the scheduled date/time of the exam.  No alternate test dates will be provided.

TypeCourse # Course Title Exam Dates 

Testing Center

EXAMS
9:30-11:00am

PTHEG 1507R - Dr. Frankland   
Human Anatomy & Embryology

8:30-11:50am
Dr. Dobbelaere Science Hall

Room 150

Testing Center

PTHEG 1574R - Dr. Subialka

LUNCH

1:10-5:00pm

Glendale Hall 331

Physical Therapy Evaluation
PTHEG 1502R - Dr. Ator

LUNCHLUNCH

College of Health Sciences 
Physical Therapy Program - Year 1 (Class of 2027 / RESIDENTIAL)

Summer Quarter 2025 Class Schedule

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

PTHEG 1531R - Dr. Gruenhagen
Evidence-Based Practice

9:00-11:50am

Glendale Hall 131/132Glendale Hall Lab 332

June 2, 2025 - August 8, 2025
Quarter Exams:  August 11-15, 2025
No Class:  June 19 and July 4, 2025

Course Director

Dr. Frankland Core

Dr. Ator Core

EXAMS

Clinical Education Symposium I
1:10-2:00pm

Quarter Break:  August 18-22, 2025

Final Exam Dates
August 11-15, 2025

Professional Roles and Issues

Physical Therapy Evaluation

8/12/25

7/1/25, 8/14/25

PTHEG 1531R Evidence-Based Practice Dr. Gruenhagen Core 7/10/25, 8/13/25


	Sheet1

