College of Health Sciences Physical Therapy Program - Year 1 (Class of 2027 / RESIDENTIAL) Summer Quarter 2025 Class Schedule June 2, 2025 - August 8, 2025 Quarter Exams: August 11-15, 2025 No Class: June 19 and July 4, 2025 Quarter Break: August 18-22, 2025

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
9:00 9:00 10:00	PTHEG 1507R - Dr. Frankland Human Anatomy & Embryology 8:30-11:50am Dr. Dobbelaere Science Hall Room 150	EXAMS 9:30-11:00am Testing Center	PTHEG 1507R - Dr. Frankland Human Anatomy & Embryology 8:30-11:50am Dr. Dobbelaere Science Hall Room 150 Glendale Hall Lab 332	PTHEG 1531R - Dr. Gruenhagen Evidence-Based Practice 9:00-11:50am Glendale Hall 131/132	**Resesrved for exams, open labs, practice sessions, group tutoring, make-up classes**
12:00	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH
1:10 2:10	PTHEG 1574R - Dr. Subialka Physical Therapy Evaluation 1:10-5:00pm Glendale Hall 331	PTHEG 1502R - Dr. Ator Clinical Education Symposium I 1:10-2:00pm Glendale Hall 131/132	PTHEG 1509R - Dr. Ayala Professional Roles and Issues 1:10-5:00pm Dr. Dobbelaere Science Hall Room 150		
3:10		EXAMS 2:30-4:00pm Testing Center		EXAMS 2:30-4:00pm Testing Center	
4:10					
5:10					

Block schedules are an overview. Please make sure to check your class syllabus for exact schedule dates/times.

The Testing Center schedules exams from 7:00 am - 7:00 pm. You are expected to be available for the scheduled date/time of the exam. No alternate test dates will be provided.

Course #	Course Title	Course Director	Type	Credit	Exam Dates	Location
PTHEG 1502R	Clinical Education Symposium I	Dr. Ator	Core	0.5	N/A	N/A
					6/17/25, 6/24/25, 7/8/25,	
PTHEG 1507R	Human Anatomy and Embryology	Dr. Frankland	Core	5	7/22/25, 8/11/25	Testing Center
PTHEG 1509R	Professional Roles and Issues	Dr. Ayala	Core	4	8/12/25	Testing Center
PTHEG 1531R	Evidence-Based Practice	Dr. Gruenhagen	Core	3	7/10/25, 8/13/25	Testing Center
						Ū
PTHEG 1574R	Physical Therapy Evaluation	Dr. Subialka	Core	3	7/1/25, 8/14/25	Testing Center

<u>Final Exam Dates</u> August 11-15, 2025